Product specification

: COOPER TRACK

Product name:

gsm:

Composition:

Women's version:

Type of clothing:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

COOPER TRACK, mélange men’s jogging
pants, ash

280g/m2

95% polyester, 5% elastane

COOPER TRACK LADY 58.025.15
Men's

0.484 kg

0.528 kg

237

20/1

0.4 mx0.24 mx0.59 m

10.56 kg

8605040019986
611212000000
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